
SUICIDE HELPLINE: 
337-5520 (Civilian 0611-705-5520)

For urgent help, contact the  MP station at 
DSN 114 (Civilian 0611-705-114) for 24hr 

on-call support
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ASACS ASAP/
EAP ARC ACS CH APH/

PM CYS Dental EDIS HC JAG MWR OH Safety SWS WIC

DSN to Civilian Conversions:     
335….(0611) 408-0XXX                    
337….(0611) 705-XXXX                   
338….(0611) 380-XXXX

337-6319 337-
1710

337-
1760

335-
5254

337-
1570

337-
7270

335-
5383

 337-
1720

337-
6662

337-
6320

337-
4725

337-
5541

337-
6994

337-
1670

337-
5297

338-
7366

BLDG # WAAF 1023E 1023E 1023W 1040 1040 1526 1040 1023N 6131 1038 1038 1526 Crest

BLDG # HAINERBERG WSBN
HS 7790 7779 7790

Crest 
View

AFTB Levels 1-3 X
Alcohol Issues X X
Anger Management X X X X
Assertiveness Training X X X
Asthma Prevention X X X
Baby Sitting Training X
Blended Families X X X X
Child Abuse & Neglect X X
Children: Raising Special Needs X X X X X
Cholesterol X X
Conflict Resolution X X X X X X
Couples Counseling X X X X
Crisis Intervention X X X
Deployment Readiness X X X X X
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ASACS ASAP/
EAP ARC ACS CH APH/

PM CYS Dental EDIS HC JAG MWR OH Safety SWS WIC

Depression X X X X X
Domestic Violence X X X X
Drug Related Issues X X X
Financial Counseling X
First Aid Class/CPR X X
Gambling Counseling X
Heart Health X X
Health and Sanitation X X X
Hearing Conservation X
HIV / AIDS X X X
Infant Feeding X X X X
Injury Prevention X X X X X
Leadership, Moral X X
Men's Issues X X X X
Nutrition Education X X X X
Oral & Dental Health X
Parenting Skills X X X X
Physical Fitness X
Pregnancy X X X X X X
Self Care X X
Self Esteem X X X
Special Needs X X
Spiritual Fitness X X
STD Counseling X X X
Stress Management X X X X X X X
Suicide Prevention X X X X
Time Management X X
Tobacco Cessation (Adult/Teen) X X X X X
Water Safety X X
Weight Mgmt X
Women's Issues X X X
Worksite Ergonomics X X X
Worksite Safety X X X
Worksite Violence X X




